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Surrey (British Columbia, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - 10 Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm PT

Lot

0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682

Title

Signed Art Sculpture -A
Books -A

Books-A

Books-A

Books -A

Decorative -A
Mirrors-B

Serving Wares -A
Lamps-B

Lamps-B

Lamps-A
Appliances-B
Appliances -B

Laundry and Vintage Sterling Bath wares -B
Kitchenware -B
Vases-B

Tagine and Pitcher -A
Candle Holders -B
Candle Holders -B
Serving-wares -B
Tagine and Stoneware -A
Collectables -A
Collectables-A
Smoking -A

Serving Ware -B
Coloured Glass -B
Serving Wares -B
TeaPotsand Cups-A
Pocket Watch And Collectables-A
Decorative -A

Antique Vase -A
Coronet -A

Music Instruments -A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 2 7.00pm PT

Lot

0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715

Title

Glassware -A

Vintage Fire Box -A
Decorative -A
Lamps-A

Kitchen Wares -A
Brass-A

Plant Stand -A

Mantle Clock -A
Kitchen Wares -A
Collectables-A
Serving Wares -A
Collectables-A

Silver Plate-A
Antique Dresser-B
Wool bedspread hand woven in Italy -A
Decorative-A

Wool Rug-B

Antique Side Board -C
Privacy Screen - B
Office Chairs-A

Plant Pots-C

Patio Set -C
Collectables -A
Collectables -A
Collectables -A
Collectables-A
Collectables-A

Leather Boots -A
Antique Writing Desk -B
Wardrobe -C

Art -A

Side Chair -B

Antique Wash Stand -B



Lot

0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758

Title

Tiger Oak Dining Table-C
Vintage Entry Table -B
Books-A

Collectables-A

Sewing Table and Bowl -A
Bar Cart -B

Signed Art -B

Coffee Table And TV-A
Antique Hutch -C

Side Tray Service Table -A
Art -A

Chairs-B

Chairs-B

Chairs-B

File Cabinet -B

Vintage Side Chair -B
Two Chairs-B

Rug-C

Side Chair -C

Art-A

Mirror -A

Sideboard -A

Art -A

Art Supply Cabinet -C
Vintage Desk -C

Side Chair-A

Shelving -A

Art Easdl -C

Stool -A

Vintage Drawing Table -C
Books -A

Books -A

Books -A

Electronics -A

Books -A

Books -A

Books -A

Antique Piano -C

Books -A

Vintage Table-C

Kids Books -A

Art-A

Art-A
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Lot

0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791

Title

Vintage Phone-B
Art-B

Art-B

Art and Frames -B

Art and Frames -B
Art-B

Art-B

Vintage Dresser -C
Wood Jewelry Box-A
Antique Dresser -C
Side Table-C

Bed Frames-C
Antique Bassinet -C
Singer Sewing Machine -C
Shelving -C

Night Stands -B
Wardrobe -C

Vintage Salesman Chest -A
Dally - A

Sports And Fan -A
Rocking Horse and Toys -A
Vintage Wash Stand-A
Dally -A

Garden -A

Ladder -A

Ladder -A

Bar B Que-C

Storage -C

Dog Carrier -C

Patio Table-C

Patio Table-C
Pressure Washer -C
Bench-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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